Elections MSA College 2 Haute-Saone

Nom de famillNom d'usage ' Prénom du tit Date de naiss: Rang sur la lis Organisation ¢ Canton(s)

FAIVRE FAIVRE SYLVAIN
DELIE DELIE CATHERINE
BRUSSEY BRUSSEY LOIC
RENAUD RENAUD MARIE
GALLIOT GALLIOT GUILLAUME
MULTON MULTON JOSETTE
COUPE COUPE SANDRINE
GESELL GESELL AURORE
YODER YODER CHRISTINE
BELUCHE BELUCHE JEAN
TARIN TARIN PIERRE
VALQUEVIS VALQUEVIS CELINE
GRENTZINGEF GRENTZINGEF VALERIE
BELUCHE BELUCHE NATHALIE
PERRIN PERRIN MARIE-CLAUL
LEMERCIER LEMERCIER NICOLE
COURAGEOT COURAGEOT FLORENCE
SAVET SAVET JULES
SIMON SIMON PIERRE
BELUCHE BELUCHE ESTELLE
HOUILLON  HOUILLON  BRIGITTE
CUNY CUNY CHARLES
DEPLANTE  DEPLANTE  CHRISTELLE
SAUGET SAUGET VERONIQUE
WIRTZ WIRTZ DIDIER
BOUISSEL BOUISSEL CAROLINE
CHAGNOT CHAGNOT CAROLE
COTE COTE PATRICE
BEUCHET BEUCHET THIERRY
GOGUEY GOGUEY CHRISTELLE
DOUBEY DOUBEY CHRISTINE

06/02/1965
02/05/1967
11/07/2002
22/01/1987
07/01/1981
13/02/1946
29/09/1974
28/11/1993
19/11/1969
13/07/1938
14/07/1979
04/08/1982
01/12/1978
10/02/1963
21/10/1964
23/06/1962
06/12/1982
19/12/2003
29/01/1954
27/12/1975
16/02/1964
09/02/1942
22/08/1977
21/03/1976
26/06/1968
31/12/1974
02/02/1977
01/03/1985
26/05/1965
18/09/1977
29/02/1960

1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1 CFDT

Circonscription

DAMPIERRE-S DAMPIERRE-SUR-SALON
DAMPIERRE-S DAMPIERRE-SUR-SALON
DAMPIERRE-S DAMPIERRE-SUR-SALON

GRAY GRAY

GRAY GRAY

JUSSEY JUSSEY
JUSSEY JUSSEY
JUSSEY JUSSEY
LURE-1 LURE-1
LURE-1 LURE-1
LURE-1 LURE-1
LURE-2 LURE-2
LURE-2 LURE-2
LURE-2 LURE-2

LUXEUIL-LES-E LUXEUIL-LES-BAINS
LUXEUIL-LES-E LUXEUIL-LES-BAINS

MARNAY MARNAY
MARNAY MARNAY
MARNAY MARNAY
MELISEY MELISEY
MELISEY MELISEY

PORT-SUR-SA(PORT-SUR-SAONE
PORT-SUR-SAIPORT-SUR-SAONE
PORT-SUR-SA(PORT-SUR-SAONE

RIOZ RIOZ

RIOZ RIOZ

SAINT-LOUP-S SAINT-LOUP-SUR-SEMOUSE
SAINT-LOUP-S SAINT-LOUP-SUR-SEMOUSE
SCEY-SUR-SACSCEY-SUR-SAONE-ST-ALBIN
SCEY-SUR-SACSCEY-SUR-SAONE-ST-ALBIN
VESOUL-1 VESOUL-1



POISOT POISOT JEAN-FRANCC
TRUCHOT TRUCHOT MARTIN
VIROT VIROT MARYSE
HUGUENY HUGUENY  ANNE
CHEA-BICHET CHEA-BICHET JULIE
LAUCOU LAUCOU BERNARD
PIOCHE PIOCHE MARIE-CHRIS
BAILLY BAILLY ALEXANDRE
CARLINET CARLINET ERIC
CARLINET CARLINET CLAUDE
BREDMESTRE BREDMESTRE LAURENCE
VERNIER VERNIER SYLVAIN
BONMARCHA BONMARCHA DAMIEN
CATTIN CATTIN JEAN-LUC
LAURENT LAURENT EWEN
RENAUD RENAUD FLORENT
DETRAIT DETRAIT PATRICK

20/09/1955
27/12/1967
16/02/1954
26/07/1989
11/10/1987
06/08/1961
05/07/1973
09/01/1999
14/05/1960
19/03/1939
26/04/1969
02/02/1967
10/06/1975
30/03/1962
05/05/2002
14/04/1981
08/05/1965

2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
3 CFDT
1 CFDT
2 CFDT
1FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO

R R R R R R WN R

VESOUL-1
VESOUL-1
VESOUL-2
VESOUL-2
VESOUL-2
VILLERSEXEL
VILLERSEXEL
GRAY

VESOUL-1
VESOUL-1
VESOUL-2
VESOUL-2
VESOUL-2
VILLERSEXEL
VILLERSEXEL
GRAY

HERICOURT-1 HERICOURT-1
HERICOURT-1 HERICOURT-1
HERICOURT-1 HERICOURT-1
LUXEUIL-LES-E LUXEUIL-LES-BAINS
MELISEY MELISEY

R10Z RIOZ

SAINT-LOUP-S SAINT-LOUP-SUR-SEMOUSE
SCEY-SUR-SACSCEY-SUR-SAONE-ST-ALBIN
VILLERSEXEL VILLERSEXEL



